Strip Lighting
2600 to 8600 Lumens
5 year limited warranty
20W, 33W, 50W
3000K, 4000K, 5000K
WATTAGE: 20W, 33W, 73W
COLOR TEMPERATURE: 3000, 4000, 5000K
COLOR RENDERING INDEX CRI: >80

69W 8600 Lumens
Selectable via 3 position switch
ORDERING GUIDE:  GSR48L33M4400MDMVMCT
OPTIONS
EM14 14W Emergency
battery backup
ACCESSORIES
HC101 20' Chain Kit with
S hooks
SERIES LENGTH WATTAGE & LUMENS
•
•
Suitable for use in -20°C to +40°C
Polyester powder white finish, multi-stage process
produces a 3mil thickness for superior corrosion and
maximum environmental durability
• Precision and high reflectance lens producing superior
uniformity
• Occupancy sensor (PIR) optional
• L70 > 50,000 Hours
• UL and cUL Listed
PRODUCT FEATURES
• 8' length ships in 4' packaging and seamlessly connects
for 8' strip
• Housing made of high quality steel with high reflectance
paint providing high lumen output
Savegreen  /  2055 Luna Road, Ste. 142, Carrollton, TX 75006  /    Phone (972) 247-3171  /   savegreenlighting.com
Keyholes slots for surface mounting
Diffuse lens for wide coverage
Patented Smart Controller
*(Exclusive for 2ft ST)
Dimmable LED driver with
wattage and CCT tunable
*(Exclusive for 4ft ST)
,II ME lO
Conduit knockouts for thru wiring
24.3"
(617mm)
2.56"
(65mm)
2.67"
(68mm)
2.56"
(65mm)
2.67"
(68mm)
47.8"
(1216mm)
Savegreen  /  2055 Luna Road, Ste. 142, Carrollton, TX 75006  /    Phone (972) 247-3171  /   savegreenlighting.com
DRAWINGS & PHOTOS
96"
2438mm